
 

 

 

   

    

   

  

 

   
   

  
   

   
   
    
   

    
   

  
   

  
    

 

  

 

Thompson Elementary School 

Phone: 781 316-3768 

Fax: 781-316-1419 

Special Education Coordinator: 
Kristin Burke, kaburke@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Team Chair: 
Mary DiGuardia, mdiguardia@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Special Education Teachers: 
Wendy Mason, wmason@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Margaret Civiletto, mciviletto@arlington.k12.ma.us 
Chelsea Kelly, ckelly@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Speech and Language Therapist: 
Rich Adkins, radkins@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Occupational Therapist: 
Cybil Joyce, cjoyce@arlington.k12.ma.us 

Social Worker: 
Chrisna Chevalier, cchevalier@arlington.k12.ma.us 
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